
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

Not classified (120% of the Top 3 = 2:02.594) 

Nr. 
300 
142 
226 
12 

224 
440 
92 
66 
44 

238 
410 
260 
74 

716 
822 
171 
90 
34 

278 
26 
20 

322 
121 
159 
900 
244 
750 
328 
843 
58 

899 

992 
418 

Name 
Noah Ludwig 
Jere Haavisto 
Tom Koch 
Max Nagl 
Jakub Teresak 
Marnique Appelt 
Glen Meier 
Tim Koch 
Jeremy Knuiman 
Lukas Platt 
Max Thunecke 
Nico Koch 
Pavel Dvoracek 
Leon Rehberg 
Mike Bolink 
Fynn-Niklas Tornau 
Justin Trache 
Toni Hoffmann 
Thomas Vermijl 
Mike Stender 
Victor Kleemann 
Pavol Repcak 
Roman Mnuk 
Tobias Linke 
Skott Christian 
Max Bülow 
Samuel Flink 
Theo Praun 
Daniel Wendels 
Gerrit Heistermann 
Fredrik Rask 

Marvin Pfeffer 
Jeremy de Jong 

FMN 
DMSB 
SML 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
ACCR 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMB 
DMSB 
DMU 
SMF 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
SVEMO 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
SVEMO 

DMSB 
KNMV 

Nat/Hometown 
DEU/ Ascherslebe

FIN/ Ylöjärvi 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

DEU/ Weilheim 

CZE/ Malkov 

DEU/ Woltersdorf 

DNK/ Brabrand 

DEU/ Wormstedt 

NLD/ Wijchen 

DEU/ Gummersba

DEU/ Kalbe / Milde

DEU/ Braunschwe

CZE/ Stezery 

DEU/ Bismark 

NLD/ Holten 

DEU/ Jahnshof 

DEU/ Chemnitz 

DEU/ Wismar 

BEL/ Helchteren 

DEU/ Eutin 

DNK/ Tikøb 

SVK/ Rakova 

CZE/ Chocen 

DEU/ Berlin 

DNK/ Svendborg 

DEU/ Neustrelitz 

SWE/ Björklinge 

DEU/ Füssen 

NLD/ wildervank 

DEU/ Kemberg 

SWE/ Töreboda 

DEU/ Starzach 

NLD/ Brummen 

Trademark 
KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

Suzuki 

Husqvarna 

GasGas 

KTM 

Honda 

GasGas 

Yamaha 

Fantic 

Yamaha 

Husqvarna 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

GasGas 

KTM 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Husqvarna 

KTM 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

KTM 

GasGas 

Entrant / Team  
KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

Schmicker Racing 

KOSAK RACING TEAM 

KMP-Honda-Racing Team powered by Kr

Enduro Koch Racing 

BECKER racing 

stielergruppe.mx Johannes-Bikes Suzuki 

VisuAlz Production 

Twenty Racing Team 

KTM Sarholz Racing Team 

B&B Mallon Racing 

BECKER racing 

MTX Racing Team 

KDH-MOTORSPORT powered by Fantic M

SHR Motorsports by Hartje 

HM Racing Helge Mühlena 

STURM STC Racing 

BvZ Racing Team 

BECKER racing 

B&B Mallon Racing 

AMX Racing 

ORION RACING TEAM 

MNUK RACING TEAM 

Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

A-Team Neustrelitz 

BLOODY HARRY ENERGY - RGS MX Team

Motorrad Wadmann / Msc Gaildorf 

wendels 

TYK - Team YAMAHA Knobloch sponsore

AMX Racing 

Rnd. 
9 
9 

10 
6 
9 
9 
8 
9 

10 
11 
9 
8 
7 
9 
8 
9 

10 
7 
8 
8 
9 
9 
9 
8 
9 
9 
8 
6 
8 
8 
7 

8 

Beste Zeit 
1:41.908 
1:42.272 
1:42.307 
1:42.540 
1:42.948 
1:43.091 
1:43.301 
1:43.571 
1:43.764 
1:44.483 
1:44.589 
1:45.092 
1:45.725 
1:45.788 
1:46.030 
1:46.512 
1:46.820 
1:46.935 
1:47.425 
1:47.524 
1:48.072 
1:48.416 
1:48.881 
1:49.729 
1:49.931 
1:50.364 
1:50.769 
1:54.434 
1:55.035 
1:56.881 
1:59.056 

2:12.023 

Diff. 

0.364 
0.399 
0.632 
1.040 
1.183 
1.393 
1.663 
1.856 
2.575 
2.681 
3.184 
3.817 
3.880 
4.122 
4.604 
4.912 
5.027 
5.517 
5.616 
6.164 
6.508 
6.973 
7.821 
8.023 
8.456 
8.861 

12.526 
13.127 
14.973 
17.148 

30.115 

In Rd. 
2 
2 
4 
3 
8 
6 
4 
6 
8 
3 
6 
2 
3 
4 
7 
9 
6 
5 
3 
4 
7 
5 
8 
4 
5 
5 
3 
5 
3 
3 
3 

4 
0 

km/h 
58,288 
58,080 
58,061 
57,929 
57,699 
57,619 
57,502 
57,352 
57,245 
56,851 
56,794 
56,522 
56,183 
56,150 
56,022 
55,768 
55,608 
55,548 
55,294 
55,243 
54,963 
54,789 
54,555 
54,133 
54,034 
53,822 
53,625 
51,908 
51,636 
50,821 
49,892 

44,992 
- 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
Weather: rainy 6 degrees, wet track 
Position 1- 19 are qualified for the races! 
Position 20 - 29 are qualified for the Last Chance race! 
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Int. ADAC MX Masters Fürstlich Drehna  
ADAC MX Masters 

Qualifying Group B 

Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 13:20:14 

Fürstlich Drehna 1,650 Km 

20.04.2024 13:20 

Timekeeping S. Kirchhof:                                            Clerk of the course Henrik Pilz:                 Reg.Nr.: MX-14401/24
DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:                                  
Race Director Marcel Dornhöfer:        


